
Gwalior - Saharsa One Way Festival Special/04187X - COVR - NCR 
GWL/Gwalior Junction to SHC/Saharsa Junction 

25h 0m - 1162 km - 13 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GWL Gwalior Junction 08:00 0 1 0 65 212 NCR
2 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 09:30 09:55 25m 1 98 - 258 NCR
3 ORAI Orai 10:40 10:42 2m 0 1 211 42 141 NCR
4 CNB Kanpur Central 13:15 13:20 5m 0 1 318 48 127 NCR
5 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 14:50 14:55 5m 0 1 390 59 124 NR
6 GD Gonda Junction 16:55 17:00 5m 0 1 507 43 105 NER
7 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 20:30 20:35 5m 0 1 659 49 84 NER
8 SV Siwan Junction 23:00 23:05 5m 0 1 778 43 69 NER
9 CPR Chhapra Junction 00:30 00:35 5m 0 2 839 42 58 NER
10 HJP Hajipur Junction 02:00 02:05 5m 0 2 899 38 55 ECR
11 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 03:30 03:35 5m 0 2 952 52 57 ECR
12 SPJ Samastipur Junction 04:35 04:40 5m 0 2 1005 51 47 ECR
13 BJU Barauni Junction 05:40 05:45 5m 0 2 1055 43 48 ECR
14 MNE Mansi Junction 07:15 07:20 5m 3 2 1119 25 42 ECR
15 SHC Saharsa Junction 09:00 0 2 1162 - 43 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 29 2024 (00:31)

Aug 29 2024 (00:31)

1

1


